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Theory of Knowledge (October - Mid January) 
Google Classroom Code: lqhvq5s 

 

TOK: Prescribed title chosen and Outline of TOK 
essay 

Thursday, 1 October 
 

TOK: Writing Time 1 October - 30 October  

TOK: First Draft Friday, 30 October 

TOK: Second Draft Thursday, 26 November 

TOK: Final Paper Thursday, 14 January 

              Extended Essay (End of October - Beginning of February) 
Google Classroom Code: lqhvq5s 

EE: Mandatory Meeting w/ Mentors  for Topic 
Brainstorm 

Thursday, 29 October 
2:10-3:00 pm  

EE: Topic, Research Question, Approach & First 
Reflection  
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

Thursday, 19 November 
due by 11:59 pm 

EE: Bibliography/Works Consulted 
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

Thursday, 17 December 
by 11:59 pm  

EE: Complete EE Outline & Second Reflection 
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

       Thursday, 21 January 
by 11:59 pm 

EE: Complete EE Draft  
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

Thursday, 11 February 
by 11:59 pm 

EE: FINAL submission  
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

Thursday, 25 February 
by 11:59 pm 

EE: Viva Voce w/ Mentor & Final Reflection  
(submit via google classroom and share w/ Mentor) 

Thursday, 4 March 
by 11:59 pm 
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          Internal & External Assessments 

History HL Historical Investigation  Tuesday, 8 December 

English Literature Individual Oral (IO)  
English Language & Literature IO 

15 January – 22 January 
13 January - 22 January 

Mathematical Studies  Friday, 31 January 

SEHS, ESS and Physics Individual Investigations  January - Mid February 

Spanish A Lang & Lit Individual Oral  
Spanish B Individual Oral  

22 March - 26 March 

ITGS Project  Tuesday, 17 March 

IB Math SL IA - First Draft 
IB Math SL IA - Final Draft 

Friday, 20 November 
Friday, 18 December 

 

 

         IB Programme & LBHS Important Dates 

First Day of 2020-2021 SY Thursday, 8 September 

IB exam registration begins  
(Ms. Bell does all IB registrations)  

Monday, 14 October 

IB Exam registration confirmed/finalized with IBO 
(Ms. Bell registers all students for IB Exams) 
(changes after this date require a fee) 

  Friday, 13 November 

Thanksgiving Holiday 21 November – 29 November 
  

Winter Holiday 19 December – 4 January 
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Schedule for Essays, Examinations, Labs, Projects & Portfolios 
● Monday – Group 4 (Sciences) 
● Tuesday – Group 3 (History & ITGS) 
● Wednesday – Group 1 (English & Spanish Lang/Lit) & Group 2 (Spanish B) 
● Thursday – Core Components (Theory of Knowledge, Extended Essay & CAS) 
● Friday – Group 3 (Mathematics & Mathematical Studies) 
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Last Day to make any amendments to any IB 
Registrations 

January 15 

First Semester Ends 
  

Friday, 29 January 

External Assessments submitted to IB  
(Written Assignments, Extended Essay and TOK 
Essay)  

Friday, 12 March 

Internal Assessment scores for ALL IB classes 
submitted to the IBO. 

Wednesday, 1 April 

Spring Break  3 April - 11 April 

IB Examinations 3 May - 21 May 

CAS Exit Interviews May 

Last Day of 2020-2021 SY Thursday, 17 June 

IB Exam Results 6 July  
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Monday, May 3 IB Physics (pm) 
 

Tuesday, May 4 IB Sports, Exercise & Health Science SL (am) 
IB History (pm) 
 

Wednesday, May 5 IB History (am) 
 

Thursday, May 6 Mathematics SL (pm) 
 

Friday, May 7 IB Mathematics SL (am) 
 

Monday, May 10 IB English Literature HL (pm) 
IB Language & Literature HL (pm) 
 

Tuesday, May 11 AP Spanish Language & Culture (am) 
IB Env Systems & Societies SL (pm) 
 

Wednesday, May 12 
 
 
Thursday, May 13 

IB Env Systems & Societies SL (am) 
 
 
IB Spanish A Language & Literature HL (pm) 
IB Spanish B HL (pm) 
 

Friday, May 15 IB Spanish A Language & Literature HL (am) 
IB Spanish B HL (am) 
IB Environmental Systems and Society SL (pm) 

Wednesday, May 19 IB ITGS SL (pm) 
 

Thursday, May 20 IB ITGS SL (am) 
 

Friday, May 21 AP Spanish Language & Culture (late testing) 


